
Virginia Cooperative Extension Service 
VIRGINIA TECH AND VIRGINIA STATE 

ublic tion No. 348-214 

VIRGINIA'S LAND GRANT UNIVERSITIES 

Reprinted March 1985 

Worksheet 
Behavior Modification 1-

Ea ting Habits 
Lesson 5 

Behavior Modificat'on Reward System 

Set up a point system to give a designated number of points for 
"sticking" to the diet plan, for completion of planned energy expenditure 
for activity, or fo a hieving the weekly weight-loss objective. In 
general, the smaller the unit of behavior rewarded the better. This 
provides frequent opportunities to strengthen new eating/activity habits. 

The following is an example of a "points earned" reward system: 

Behavior 

Follow diet plan 1 

Follow diet plan 1 

Follow diet plan 3 

Follow diet plan 7 

Follow ac ivity schedule 1 

Follow activity schedule 7 

Record keeping, Food '.l 

Record keeping, Food & Activity 1 

Record keeping 7 

Loss of 1 pound 1 

Reward System for 

Behavior 

Amount 

meal 

day 

consecutive days 

consecutive days 

d,ay 

consecutive days 

meal 

day 

consecutive days 

week 

Tmmediate REWARD 
"Points Earned" 

5 

20 

75 

150 

10 

100 

5 

20 

150 

200 

Inunediate REWA'RD 
"Points Earned" 

Virginia Cooperative Extension Service programs, activities . and emplo ment opportunities are available to all people regardless of race , 
color , religion, sex , age, national origin , handicap, or political affiliation . An equal opportunity/ affirmative action employer 

Issued in furtherance of Cooperative Extension work , Acts of May 8 and June 30 , 1914, and September 30 . 1977, in cooperation with the 
US. Department of Agriculture Mitchell R. Geasler, Director. Virginia Cooperative Extension Service , and Vice Provost for Extension , 
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University, Blacksburg . Virginia 24061 , Clinton V. Turner, Administrator . 1890 Extension 

Program . Virginia State University , Petersburg . Virginia 23803 . 



t! ip 

100 

§ OC'J 

1000 


	image0001
	image0002

