VIRGINIA TECH AND VIRGINIA STATE

VIRGINIA'S LAND GRANT UNIVERSITIES

Publication No. 348-214

Reprinted March 1985

Worksheet Behavior Modification I-Eating Habits Lesson 5

Behavior Modification Reward System

Set up a point system to give a designated number of points for "sticking" to the diet plan, for completion of planned energy expenditure for activity, or for achieving the weekly weight-loss objective. In general, the smaller the unit of behavior rewarded the better. This provides frequent opportunities to strengthen new eating/activity habits.

The following is an example of a "points earned" reward system:

Behavior	Amount	Immediate REWARD "Points Earned"
Follow diet plan	1 meal	5
Follow diet plan	l day	20
Follow diet plan	3 consecutive days	75
Follow diet plan	7 consecutive days	150
Follow activity schedule	l day	10
Follow activity schedule	7 consecutive days	100
Record keeping, Food	1 meal	5
Record keeping, Food & Activity	l day	20
Record keeping	7 consecutive days	150
Loss of 1 pound	l week	200

Reward System for

Behavior

Amount

Immediate REWARD "Points Earned"

Virginia Cooperative Extension Service programs, activities, and employment opportunities are available to all people regardless of race, color, religion, sex, age, national origin, handicap, or political affiliation. An equal opportunity/affirmative action employer.
Issued in furtherance of Cooperative Extension work, Acts of May 8 and June 30, 1914, and September 30, 1977, in cooperation with the U.S. Department of Agriculture. Mitchell R. Geasler, Director, Virginia Cooperative Extension Service, and Vice Provost for Extension, Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University, Blacksburg, Virginia 24061; Clinton V. Turner, Administrator, 1890 Extension Program, Virginia State University, Petersburg, Virginia 23803.

LD 5655 A762 No. 348-214 VPI Spec

Redeeming points earned for a special treat may give added incentive for following appropriate eating and activity behaviors. The deferred rewards may be in the form of money, time, possessions, or services which are highly valued as in the following example:

Deferred REWARD	Points Redeemed
Extra half hour for reading	15
Extra evening out	50
Extra hour for sewing	30
Hair trim and set	100
New dress	300
Special weekend trip	1000

Deferred Reward System for

Deferred REWARD

Points Redeemed